SMALL PLATES

Olives, Hummus, Flatbread
Crayfish Tacos, Avocado,
Pineapple Salsa

Roasted Chicken Wings, Franks Hot

Sauce or BBQ, Ranch Dressing
Pork Belly Bites, Prawn Crackers,
Sesame & Soy, Sweet Chilli Mayo
Halloumi Chips, Hot Honey, Gem,
Spring Onion & Chilli

Buttermilk Chicken Tenders,
Coleslaw, BBQ Sauce

Sweetcorn Fritters,

Pineapple Salsa, Rocket & Chilli
Tikka Masala Scotch Egg

Mango Chutney, Rocket
Wholetail Scampi

Lemon, Tartar

Chilli Con Carne Nachos

Cheese Sauce, Avocado

Tomato & Basil Bruschetta,
Burrata, Basil Oil

PUB CLASSICS

Beer Battered Haddock

Chunky Chips, Mushy Peas, Tartar
Sauce, Lemon

Gammon Steak

Chunky Chips, Fried Eggs,
Pineapple Salsa

House Burger

Smoked Bacon, Cheddar, Lettuce,
Onion, Tomato, Pickles, Burger
Sauce, Fries, Coleslaw

Buttermilk Chicken Burger
Smoked Bacon, Cheddar, Lettuce,
Tomato, Pickle, Onion, Ranch
(BBQ or Franks Hot Sauce)

Double Up Burgers 5
+ Truffle Parmesan Fries 1.50

5.95
9.95

6-7.95

12-12.95

8.95

7.95

7.95

6.95

9.95

9.95

7.95

9.95

18.95

15.95

17.95

17.95

A LA CARTE

Cider Braised Pork Belly

Mustard Mash, Tenderstem Brocolli,
Caramelised Apple, Cider Gravy
Lemon & Thyme Chicken Supreme
Dauphinoise Potato, Kale, Mushroom &
Pancetta Sauce

Buttermilk Chicken or Tofu Satay
Satay Sauce, Braised Rice, Charred
Broccoli, Spring Onions & Chilli

Fish Pie

Salmon, Smoked Haddock & Crayfish,
White Wine Sauce, Cheddar Mash, Greens

23.95

21.95

19.95

22.95

Pan Roasted Sea Bass Fillet 21.95
Curried Potatoes, Tomato, Spinach,

Crayfish, Lemon Butter Sauce

Slow Braised Featherblade of Beef 24.95

Horseradish Mash, Roasted Roots, Kale &
Red Wine Gravy

Butternut Squash & Lentil Wellington 19.95

Crushed Potato, Greens, Gravy

Sriracha Glazed Lamb Shank 26.95

Flatbread, Rice, Sriracha, Hummus

STEAKS

100z Ribeye Steak 29.95

Chunky Chips, Field Mushroom, Confit

Tomato, Dressed Rocket

8 Oz Rump 22.95

Chunky Chips, Field Mushroom, Confit

Tomato, Dressed Rocket

Compasses Mixed Grill 26.95

40z Rump Steak, 40z Gammon Steak,

Sausages, Chicken Breast, Fried Egg,

Confit Tomato, Field Mushroom,

Chunky Chips, Dressed Peas

Peppercorn Sauce 3.95

Blue Cheese Sauce 3.95

Mushroom & Pancetta Sauce 3.95

SIDES

Honey Chilli Tenderstem 4.95

Truffle & Parmesan Fries 5.95

Fries/Chunky Chips 4.95

Garlic Bread 4.95
5.95

Pigs in Blankets
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LUNCH

LIGHT MEALS

Little Haddock 12.95

Chunky Chips, Mushy Peas, Tartar
Sauce & Lemon
SANDWICHES Chefs Beef & Red Wine Lasagne 12.95
Garlic Bread, Dressed Leaves
Wholetail Scampi 13.95

Fries, Garden Peas, Tartar Sauce
Hunters Chicken 13.95

Chicken Breast, BBQ Sauce, Bacon &
Melted Cheddar, Fries & Coleslaw
Sausage & Mash 13.95

Cumberland Sausages, Mashed
Potatoes, Garden Peas, Onion Gravy
Liver & Bacon £13.95

Pan Fried Calves Liver, Smoked Bacon,
Mash, Peas and Gravy

The Club Sandwich 12.95

Chicken Breast, Smoked Bacon, Gem
Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo

The Brunch 12.95

Sausage, Smoked Bacon, Hashbrowns,
Fried Egg and Ketchup

The Cran-Brie 12.95

Smoked Bacon, Brie, Stuffing, Gem
Lettuce, Cranberry Sauce

The Fish Finger 12.95

Battered Haddock, Tartar Sauce, Gem
Lettuce, Lemon

The Marle Ro:j;e 12.95 JACKETS
Crayfish, Marie Rose Sauce, Gem Lettuce
All Served with Fries or Kitchens Soup The Stroganoff £12.95

Mushroom or Beef Stroganoff
SALADS The Crayfish £12.95
The Caesar 9.95 Crayfish & Marie Rose Sauce
Caesar Dressing, Smoked Bacon, Parmesan, The Chicken Fajita £12.95
Croutes, Soft Boiled Egg, Gem Lettuce Chicken, Onions & Peppers, Melted
The Compasses 9.95 Cheese, Avocado
Warm New Potatoes, Broccoli, Hummus, The Burrata £12.95
Spinach, Avocado, Pine Nuts, Boiled Eggs Burrata, Avocado, Pineapple Salsa
The Italian 9.95 Chilli Jacket £12.95
Gem Lettuce, Rocket, Fresh Tomato, Basil, Chilli Con Carne, Cheese, Avocado,
Olives, Cucumber, Olive Oil, Balsamic Nacho Crumb
Additions: Chicken, Sea Bass, Burrata, Halloumi or Classic Toppings Also Available
Crayfish £5.95 All served with Side Salad

ASK US ANYTHING...

Allergies: Our chefs are pretty cool, if you have an allergy, just let us
know. If we can, we’ll modify the dish to suit your dietary requirements or M o N D A Y
offer an alternative.

Pre-Orders: We can do almost anything! Fancy Lobster & Giant Steaks T o
for an Anniversary Dinner? No Problem! Love Fresh Market Fish? We'll
source beautiful Dover Sole, John Dory or whatever is at its Seasonal

best. Ask about our pre-order menu! s A T U R D A Y

Vegetarians & Vegans: We can usually produce several other

vegetarian or vegan meals, just ask us. If there something you really,
really, really want... Just give us some notice. U N T I L

Service Charge: A discretionary 10% Service Charge has been added 5 P M
to your bill. Please let a team member know if you'd like it taken off.
100% of all tips are shared between the team.
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