

TOWN ON THE PARTY OF THE PARTY		Cider Braised Pork Belly	23.95
O THIO		Mustard Mash, Tenderstem Brocolli,	
AMO.		Caramelised Apple, Cider Gravy	
		Lemon & Thyme Chicken Supreme	21.95
SMALL PLATES		Dauphinoise Potato, Kale, Mushroom &	
Olives, Hummus, Flatbread	5.95	Pancetta Sauce	
Crayfish Tacos, Avocado,	9.95	Buttermilk Chicken or Tofu Satay	19.95
Pineapple Salsa		Satay Sauce, Braised Rice, Charred	
Roasted Chicken Wings, Franks Hot	6 - 7.95	Broccoli, Spring Onions & Chilli	
Sauce or BBQ, Ranch Dressing	12 - 12.95	Fish Pie	22.95
Pork Belly Bites, Prawn Crackers,	8.95	Salmon, Smoked Haddock & Crayfish,	
Sesame & Soy, Sweet Chilli Mayo		White Wine Sauce, Cheddar Mash, Greens	6
Halloumi Chips, Hot Honey, Gem,	7.95	Pan Roasted Sea Bass Fillet	21.95
Spring Onion & Chilli		Curried Potatoes, Tomato, Spinach,	
Buttermilk Chicken Tenders,	7.95	Crayfish, Lemon Butter Sauce	
Coleslaw, BBQ Sauce		Slow Braised Featherblade of Beef	24.95
Sweetcorn Fritters,	6.95	Horseradish Mash, Roasted Roots, Kale &	
Pineapple Salsa, Rocket & Chilli		Red Wine Gravy	
Tikka Masala Scotch Egg	9.95	Butternut Squash & Lentil Wellington	19.95
Mango Chutney, Rocket		Crushed Potato, Greens, Gravy	
Wholetail Scampi	9.95	Sriracha Glazed Lamb Shank	26.95
Lemon, Tartar		Flatbread, Rice, Sriracha, Hummus	
Chilli Con Carne Nachos	7.95		
Cheese Sauce, Avocado		STEAKS	
Cheese Sauce, Avocado Tomato & Basil Bruschetta,	9.95	S T E A K S 10 Oz Ribeye Steak	20 05
	9.95		29.95
Tomato & Basil Bruschetta, Burrata, Basil Oil	9.95	10 Oz Ribeye Steak	
Tomato & Basil Bruschetta,	9.95	10 Oz Ribeye Steak Chunky Chips, Field Mushroom, Confit Tomato, Dressed Rocket 8 Oz Rump	29.95 22.95
Tomato & Basil Bruschetta, Burrata, Basil Oil	9.95 18.95	10 Oz Ribeye Steak Chunky Chips, Field Mushroom, Confit Tomato, Dressed Rocket 8 Oz Rump Chunky Chips, Field Mushroom, Confit	
Tomato & Basil Bruschetta, Burrata, Basil Oil PUB CLASSICS Beer Battered Haddock		10 Oz Ribeye Steak Chunky Chips, Field Mushroom, Confit Tomato, Dressed Rocket 8 Oz Rump Chunky Chips, Field Mushroom, Confit Tomato, Dressed Rocket	22.95
Tomato & Basil Bruschetta, Burrata, Basil Oil PUBCLASSICS Beer Battered Haddock Chunky Chips, Mushy Peas, Tartar		10 Oz Ribeye Steak Chunky Chips, Field Mushroom, Confit Tomato, Dressed Rocket 8 Oz Rump Chunky Chips, Field Mushroom, Confit Tomato, Dressed Rocket Compasses Mixed Grill	
Tomato & Basil Bruschetta, Burrata, Basil Oil PUB CLASSICS Beer Battered Haddock		10 Oz Ribeye Steak Chunky Chips, Field Mushroom, Confit Tomato, Dressed Rocket 8 Oz Rump Chunky Chips, Field Mushroom, Confit Tomato, Dressed Rocket Compasses Mixed Grill 4oz Rump Steak, 4oz Gammon Steak,	22.95
Tomato & Basil Bruschetta, Burrata, Basil Oil PUB CLASSICS Beer Battered Haddock Chunky Chips, Mushy Peas, Tartar Sauce, Lemon Gammon Steak	18.95	10 Oz Ribeye Steak Chunky Chips, Field Mushroom, Confit Tomato, Dressed Rocket 8 Oz Rump Chunky Chips, Field Mushroom, Confit Tomato, Dressed Rocket Compasses Mixed Grill 4oz Rump Steak, 4oz Gammon Steak, Sausages, Chicken Breast, Fried Egg,	22.95
Tomato & Basil Bruschetta, Burrata, Basil Oil PUB CLASSICS Beer Battered Haddock Chunky Chips, Mushy Peas, Tartar Sauce, Lemon Gammon Steak Chunky Chips, Fried Eggs,	18.95	10 Oz Ribeye Steak Chunky Chips, Field Mushroom, Confit Tomato, Dressed Rocket 8 Oz Rump Chunky Chips, Field Mushroom, Confit Tomato, Dressed Rocket Compasses Mixed Grill 4oz Rump Steak, 4oz Gammon Steak,	22.95
Tomato & Basil Bruschetta, Burrata, Basil Oil PUB CLASSICS Beer Battered Haddock Chunky Chips, Mushy Peas, Tartar Sauce, Lemon Gammon Steak Chunky Chips, Fried Eggs, Pineapple Salsa	18.95	10 Oz Ribeye Steak Chunky Chips, Field Mushroom, Confit Tomato, Dressed Rocket 8 Oz Rump Chunky Chips, Field Mushroom, Confit Tomato, Dressed Rocket Compasses Mixed Grill 4oz Rump Steak, 4oz Gammon Steak, Sausages, Chicken Breast, Fried Egg, Confit Tomato, Field Mushroom,	22.95 26.95
Tomato & Basil Bruschetta, Burrata, Basil Oil PUB CLASSICS Beer Battered Haddock Chunky Chips, Mushy Peas, Tartar Sauce, Lemon Gammon Steak Chunky Chips, Fried Eggs, Pineapple Salsa House Burger	18.95 15.95	10 Oz Ribeye Steak Chunky Chips, Field Mushroom, Confit Tomato, Dressed Rocket 8 Oz Rump Chunky Chips, Field Mushroom, Confit Tomato, Dressed Rocket Compasses Mixed Grill 4oz Rump Steak, 4oz Gammon Steak, Sausages, Chicken Breast, Fried Egg, Confit Tomato, Field Mushroom, Chunky Chips, Dressed Peas Peppercorn Sauce	22.95 26.95 3.95
Tomato & Basil Bruschetta, Burrata, Basil Oil PUB CLASSICS Beer Battered Haddock Chunky Chips, Mushy Peas, Tartar Sauce, Lemon Gammon Steak Chunky Chips, Fried Eggs, Pineapple Salsa House Burger Smoked Bacon, Cheddar, Lettuce,	18.95 15.95	10 Oz Ribeye Steak Chunky Chips, Field Mushroom, Confit Tomato, Dressed Rocket 8 Oz Rump Chunky Chips, Field Mushroom, Confit Tomato, Dressed Rocket Compasses Mixed Grill 4oz Rump Steak, 4oz Gammon Steak, Sausages, Chicken Breast, Fried Egg, Confit Tomato, Field Mushroom, Chunky Chips, Dressed Peas Peppercorn Sauce Blue Cheese Sauce	22.95 26.95 3.95 3.95
Tomato & Basil Bruschetta, Burrata, Basil Oil PUB CLASSICS Beer Battered Haddock Chunky Chips, Mushy Peas, Tartar Sauce, Lemon Gammon Steak Chunky Chips, Fried Eggs, Pineapple Salsa House Burger Smoked Bacon, Cheddar, Lettuce, Onion, Tomato, Pickles, Burger	18.95 15.95	10 Oz Ribeye Steak Chunky Chips, Field Mushroom, Confit Tomato, Dressed Rocket 8 Oz Rump Chunky Chips, Field Mushroom, Confit Tomato, Dressed Rocket Compasses Mixed Grill 4oz Rump Steak, 4oz Gammon Steak, Sausages, Chicken Breast, Fried Egg, Confit Tomato, Field Mushroom, Chunky Chips, Dressed Peas Peppercorn Sauce	22.95 26.95 3.95
Tomato & Basil Bruschetta, Burrata, Basil Oil PUB CLASSICS Beer Battered Haddock Chunky Chips, Mushy Peas, Tartar Sauce, Lemon Gammon Steak Chunky Chips, Fried Eggs, Pineapple Salsa House Burger Smoked Bacon, Cheddar, Lettuce, Onion, Tomato, Pickles, Burger Sauce, Fries, Coleslaw	18.95 15.95	10 Oz Ribeye Steak Chunky Chips, Field Mushroom, Confit Tomato, Dressed Rocket 8 Oz Rump Chunky Chips, Field Mushroom, Confit Tomato, Dressed Rocket Compasses Mixed Grill 4oz Rump Steak, 4oz Gammon Steak, Sausages, Chicken Breast, Fried Egg, Confit Tomato, Field Mushroom, Chunky Chips, Dressed Peas Peppercorn Sauce Blue Cheese Sauce Mushroom & Pancetta Sauce	22.95 26.95 3.95 3.95
Tomato & Basil Bruschetta, Burrata, Basil Oil PUB CLASSICS Beer Battered Haddock Chunky Chips, Mushy Peas, Tartar Sauce, Lemon Gammon Steak Chunky Chips, Fried Eggs, Pineapple Salsa House Burger Smoked Bacon, Cheddar, Lettuce, Onion, Tomato, Pickles, Burger	18.95 15.95 17.95	10 Oz Ribeye Steak Chunky Chips, Field Mushroom, Confit Tomato, Dressed Rocket 8 Oz Rump Chunky Chips, Field Mushroom, Confit Tomato, Dressed Rocket Compasses Mixed Grill 4oz Rump Steak, 4oz Gammon Steak, Sausages, Chicken Breast, Fried Egg, Confit Tomato, Field Mushroom, Chunky Chips, Dressed Peas Peppercorn Sauce Blue Cheese Sauce Mushroom & Pancetta Sauce SIDES	22.95 26.95 3.95 3.95 3.95
Tomato & Basil Bruschetta, Burrata, Basil Oil PUB CLASSICS Beer Battered Haddock Chunky Chips, Mushy Peas, Tartar Sauce, Lemon Gammon Steak Chunky Chips, Fried Eggs, Pineapple Salsa House Burger Smoked Bacon, Cheddar, Lettuce, Onion, Tomato, Pickles, Burger Sauce, Fries, Coleslaw Buttermilk Chicken Burger	18.95 15.95 17.95	10 Oz Ribeye Steak Chunky Chips, Field Mushroom, Confit Tomato, Dressed Rocket 8 Oz Rump Chunky Chips, Field Mushroom, Confit Tomato, Dressed Rocket Compasses Mixed Grill 4oz Rump Steak, 4oz Gammon Steak, Sausages, Chicken Breast, Fried Egg, Confit Tomato, Field Mushroom, Chunky Chips, Dressed Peas Peppercorn Sauce Blue Cheese Sauce Mushroom & Pancetta Sauce SIDES Honey Chilli Tenderstem	22.95 26.95 3.95 3.95 3.95
Tomato & Basil Bruschetta, Burrata, Basil Oil PUB CLASSICS Beer Battered Haddock Chunky Chips, Mushy Peas, Tartar Sauce, Lemon Gammon Steak Chunky Chips, Fried Eggs, Pineapple Salsa House Burger Smoked Bacon, Cheddar, Lettuce, Onion, Tomato, Pickles, Burger Sauce, Fries, Coleslaw Buttermilk Chicken Burger Smoked Bacon, Cheddar, Lettuce,	18.95 15.95 17.95	10 Oz Ribeye Steak Chunky Chips, Field Mushroom, Confit Tomato, Dressed Rocket 8 Oz Rump Chunky Chips, Field Mushroom, Confit Tomato, Dressed Rocket Compasses Mixed Grill 4oz Rump Steak, 4oz Gammon Steak, Sausages, Chicken Breast, Fried Egg, Confit Tomato, Field Mushroom, Chunky Chips, Dressed Peas Peppercorn Sauce Blue Cheese Sauce Mushroom & Pancetta Sauce SIDES Honey Chilli Tenderstem Truffle & Parmesan Fries	22.95 26.95 3.95 3.95 3.95 4.95 5.95
Tomato & Basil Bruschetta, Burrata, Basil Oil PUB CLASSICS Beer Battered Haddock Chunky Chips, Mushy Peas, Tartar Sauce, Lemon Gammon Steak Chunky Chips, Fried Eggs, Pineapple Salsa House Burger Smoked Bacon, Cheddar, Lettuce, Onion, Tomato, Pickles, Burger Sauce, Fries, Coleslaw Buttermilk Chicken Burger Smoked Bacon, Cheddar, Lettuce, Tomato, Pickle, Onion, Ranch	18.95 15.95 17.95	10 Oz Ribeye Steak Chunky Chips, Field Mushroom, Confit Tomato, Dressed Rocket 8 Oz Rump Chunky Chips, Field Mushroom, Confit Tomato, Dressed Rocket Compasses Mixed Grill 4oz Rump Steak, 4oz Gammon Steak, Sausages, Chicken Breast, Fried Egg, Confit Tomato, Field Mushroom, Chunky Chips, Dressed Peas Peppercorn Sauce Blue Cheese Sauce Mushroom & Pancetta Sauce SIDES Honey Chilli Tenderstem Truffle & Parmesan Fries Fries/Chunky Chips	22.95 26.95 3.95 3.95 3.95 4.95 5.95 4.95
Tomato & Basil Bruschetta, Burrata, Basil Oil PUB CLASSICS Beer Battered Haddock Chunky Chips, Mushy Peas, Tartar Sauce, Lemon Gammon Steak Chunky Chips, Fried Eggs, Pineapple Salsa House Burger Smoked Bacon, Cheddar, Lettuce, Onion, Tomato, Pickles, Burger Sauce, Fries, Coleslaw Buttermilk Chicken Burger Smoked Bacon, Cheddar, Lettuce, Tomato, Pickle, Onion, Ranch	18.95 15.95 17.95	10 Oz Ribeye Steak Chunky Chips, Field Mushroom, Confit Tomato, Dressed Rocket 8 Oz Rump Chunky Chips, Field Mushroom, Confit Tomato, Dressed Rocket Compasses Mixed Grill 4oz Rump Steak, 4oz Gammon Steak, Sausages, Chicken Breast, Fried Egg, Confit Tomato, Field Mushroom, Chunky Chips, Dressed Peas Peppercorn Sauce Blue Cheese Sauce Mushroom & Pancetta Sauce SIDES Honey Chilli Tenderstem Truffle & Parmesan Fries Fries/Chunky Chips Garlic Bread	22.95 26.95 3.95 3.95 3.95 4.95 4.95 4.95
Tomato & Basil Bruschetta, Burrata, Basil Oil PUB CLASSICS Beer Battered Haddock Chunky Chips, Mushy Peas, Tartar Sauce, Lemon Gammon Steak Chunky Chips, Fried Eggs, Pineapple Salsa House Burger Smoked Bacon, Cheddar, Lettuce, Onion, Tomato, Pickles, Burger Sauce, Fries, Coleslaw Buttermilk Chicken Burger Smoked Bacon, Cheddar, Lettuce, Tomato, Pickle, Onion, Ranch (BBQ or Franks Hot Sauce)	18.95 15.95 17.95	10 Oz Ribeye Steak Chunky Chips, Field Mushroom, Confit Tomato, Dressed Rocket 8 Oz Rump Chunky Chips, Field Mushroom, Confit Tomato, Dressed Rocket Compasses Mixed Grill 4oz Rump Steak, 4oz Gammon Steak, Sausages, Chicken Breast, Fried Egg, Confit Tomato, Field Mushroom, Chunky Chips, Dressed Peas Peppercorn Sauce Blue Cheese Sauce Mushroom & Pancetta Sauce SIDES Honey Chilli Tenderstem Truffle & Parmesan Fries Fries/Chunky Chips	22.95 26.95 3.95 3.95 3.95 4.95 5.95 4.95





SANDWICHES

The Club Sandwich 12.95

Chicken Breast, Smoked Bacon, Gem Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo

The Brunch 12.95

Sausage, Smoked Bacon, Hashbrowns, Fried Egg and Ketchup

The Cran-Brie 12.95

Smoked Bacon, Brie, Stuffing, Gem Lettuce, Cranberry Sauce

The Fish Finger 12.95

Battered Haddock, Tartar Sauce, Gem Lettuce, Lemon

The Marie Rose 12.95

Crayfish, Marie Rose Sauce, Gem Lettuce

All Served with Fries or Kitchens Soup

SALADS

The Caesar 9.95

Caesar Dressing, Smoked Bacon, Parmesan, Croutes, Soft Boiled Egg, Gem Lettuce

The Compasses 9.95

Warm New Potatoes, Broccoli, Hummus, Spinach, Avocado, Pine Nuts, Boiled Eggs

The Italian 9.95

Gem Lettuce, Rocket, Fresh Tomato, Basil, Olives, Cucumber, Olive Oil, Balsamic

Additions: Chicken, Sea Bass, Burrata, Halloumi or Crayfish £5.95

LUNCH

LIGHT MEALS

Little Haddock 12.95

Chunky Chips, Mushy Peas, Tartar Sauce & Lemon

Chefs Beef & Red Wine Lasagne 12.95

Garlic Bread, Dressed Leaves

Wholetail Scampi 13.95

Fries, Garden Peas, Tartar Sauce

Hunters Chicken 13.95

Chicken Breast, BBQ Sauce, Bacon & Melted Cheddar, Fries & Coleslaw

Sausage & Mash 13.95

Cumberland Sausages, Mashed Potatoes, Garden Peas, Onion Gravy

Liver & Bacon £13.95

Pan Fried Calves Liver, Smoked Bacon, Mash, Peas and Gravy

JACKETS

The Stroganoff £12.95

Mushroom or Beef Stroganoff

The Crayfish £12.95

Crayfish & Marie Rose Sauce

The Chicken Fajita £12.95

Chicken, Onions & Peppers, Melted Cheese, Avocado

The Burrata £12.95

Burrata, Avocado, Pineapple Salsa

Chilli Jacket £12.95

Chilli Con Carne, Cheese, Avocado, Nacho Crumb

Classic Toppings Also Available All served with Side Salad

ASK US ANYTHING...

Allergies: Our chefs are pretty cool, if you have an allergy, just let us know. If we can, we'll modify the dish to suit your dietary requirements or offer an alternative.

Pre-Orders: We can do almost anything! Fancy Lobster & Giant Steaks for an Anniversary Dinner? No Problem! Love Fresh Market Fish? We'll source beautiful Dover Sole, John Dory or whatever is at its Seasonal best. Ask about our pre-order menu!

Vegetarians & Vegans: We can usually produce several other vegetarian or vegan meals, just ask us. If there something you really, really, really want... Just give us some notice.

Service Charge: A discretionary 10% Service Charge has been added to your bill. Please let a team member know if you'd like it taken off. 100% of all tips are shared between the team.

MONDAY TO SATURDAY UNTIL 5 PM

